Middleton Top

Cycle Hire Centre

on the High Peak Trail, Wirksworth

Opening hours: 9.30am
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- 5pm, or dusk if earlier.

@ DERBYSHIRE
County Council

Come and explore the
High Peak Trail by bike. Take the
opportunity to hire one of our excellent
hire bikes to take along the fabulous High Peak

Trail and the many fantastic connecting routes.
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Tues 6 13
Wed 7 14
Thurs 1 8 15
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Sat 3 10 17
Sun 4 11 18

3 hours Per day

£14.80
£10.50

Adults bike

Child’s bike (under 16 years)
Child’s buggy/trailer (with hire bike)
Child’s buggy/trailer (without hire bike)

Tandem

Special group rate

Child’s seat/helmet (with hire bike)
Extended hire per extra day

Electric Bike

£10.50
£12.60
£29.50

£9.50
FREE

£23.00

£17.90
£12.60
£12.60
£14.80
£35.80
£11.60
FREE
£8.40
£27.00
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Cycle Hire Open

* Open November 1st

Ex-hire bikes for
sale, please
enquire at the
Centre for more
information.

Managed by
Derbyshire
County Council,
Middleton Top
Countryside
Centre,

DE4 4LS
01629 533294.

£20 cash deposit required for up to
9 bikes. Proof of identity essential.

www.derbyshire.gov.uk/countryside



