

Middleton Top Cycle Hire Centre

on the High Peak Trail, Wirksworth

Opening hours: 9.30am - 5pm, or dusk if earlier.

2020

Come and explore the
High Peak Trail by bike. Take the
opportunity to hire one of our excellent
hire bikes to take along the fabulous High Peak
Trail and the many fantastic connecting routes.

	February							March								Α	pril	Cycle Hire Open		
Mon		3	10	17	24		Mon		2	9	16	23	30	Mon		6	13	20	27	* Open November 1st
Tues		4	11	18	25		Tues		3	10	17	24	31	Tues		7	14	21	28	·
Wed		5	12	19	26		Wed		4	11	18	25		Wed	1	8	15	22	29	
Thurs		6	13	20	27		Thurs		5	12	19	26		Thurs	2	9	16	23	30	
Fri		7	14	21	28		Fri		6	13	20	27		Fri	3	10	17	24		
Sat	1	8	15	22	29		Sat		7	14	21	28		Sat	4	11	18	25		
Sun	2	9	16	23			Sun	1	8	15	22	29		Sun	5	12	19	26		
	May						June						July					Ex-hire bikes for		
Mon		4	11	18	25		Mon	1	8	15	22	29		Mon		6	13	20	27	sale, please
Tues		5	12	19	26		Tues	2	9	16	23	30		Tues		7	14	21	28	enquire at the
Wed		6	13	20	27		Wed	3	10	17	24			Wed	1	8	15	22	29	Centre for more
Thurs		7	14	21	28		Thurs	4	11	18	25			Thurs	2	9	16	23	30	information.
Fri	1	8	15	22	29		Fri	5	12	19	26			Fri	3	10	17	24	31	
Sat	2	9	16	23	30		Sat	6	13	20	27			Sat	4	11	18	25		Managed by
Sun	3	10	17	24	31		Sun	7	14	21	28			Sun	5	12	19	26		Derbyshire
August					September							October						County Council, Middleton Top		
Mon		3	10	17	24	31	Mon		7	14	21	28		Mon		5	12	19	26	Countryside
Tues		4	11	18	25		Tues	1	8	15	22	29		Tues		6	13	20	27	Centre,
Wed		5	12	19	26		Wed	2	9	16	23	30		Wed		7	14	21	28	DE4 4LS
Thurs		6	13	20	27		Thurs	3	10	17	24			Thurs	1	8	15	22	29	01629 533294
Fri		7	14	21	28		Fri	4	11	18	25			Fri	2	9	16	23	30	
Sat	1	8	15	22	29		Sat	5	12	19	26			Sat	3	10	17	24	31	
Sun	2	9	16	23	30		Sun	6	13	20	27			Sun	4	11	18	25	1*	

	3 hours	Per day
Adults bike	£14.80	£17.90
Child's bike (under 16 years)	£10.50	£12.60
Child's buggy/trailer (with hire bike)	£10.50	£12.60
Child's buggy/trailer (without hire bike)	£12.60	£14.80
Tandem	£29.50	£35.80
Special group rate	£9.50	£11.60
Child's seat/helmet (with hire bike)	FREE	FREE
Extended hire per extra day		£8.40
Electric Bike	£23.00	£27.00

£20 cash deposit required for up to 9 bikes. Proof of identity essential.

